CSDX Series
Digital pressure transducers
1/7November 2007 / 632
FEATURES
· 0...25 mbar to 0...5 bar,
0...±10 mbar to 0...±1 bar,
barometric range 800...1100 mbar

7/7November 2007 / 632
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
CSDX...D4...                                                                              CSDX...G2R
egnarerusserP etulosbA egaG egaG/laitnereffiD
rabm52ot0 - R4D5200XDSC
rabm05ot0 R2G0500XDSC R4D0500XDSC
rabm001ot0 R2G0010XDSC R4D0010XDSC
rabm052ot0 R2G0520XDSC R4D0520XDSC
rabm005ot0 R2G0050XDSC R4D0050XDSC
rabm0011ot008 ORAB1180XDSC - -
rab1ot0 R2A0001XDSC R2G0001XDSC R4D0001XDSC
rab2ot0 R2A0002XDSC R2G0002XDSC R4D0002XDSC
rab5ot0 R2A0005XDSC R2G0005XDSC R4D0005XDSC
rabm01±ot0 D4D0100XDSC
rabm52±ot0 D4D5200XDSC
rabm05±ot0 D4D0500XDSC
rabm001±ot0 D4D0010XDSC